
 

PURSUING 
VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2009 M.E.L. Track & Field 
 

  Armijo Fairfield Napa Vacaville Vintage Wood 
Wed Mar 11 Fairfield @ Armijo @ Wood @ Vintage Vacaville Napa 
Wed Mar 18 Napa @ Vacaville @ Armijo Fairfield Wood @ Vintage 
Wed Mar 25 Armijo, Fairfield, Wood Vacaville @ Fairfield  
Wed Apr 1 @ Vacaville Wood @Vintage Armijo Napa @ Fairfield 
Wed Apr 15 Napa, Vintage, Vacaville, Wood @ Vacaville 
Wed Apr 22 Armijo, Fairfield, Napa, Vintage @ Vintage 
Wed Apr 29 @Wood Vintage Vacaville @Napa @ Fairfield Armijo 
Wed May 6 Vintage @Napa Fairfield @Wood @ Armijo Vacaville 
Wed May 13 MEL Trials @ Armijo  
Fri May 15 MEL Finals @ Armijo  
Wed May 20 Division 1 Trials 
Fri May 22 Division 1 Finals 
Thu May 28 Masters Trials @ Hughes Stadium 
Fri May 29 Masters Finals @ Hughes Stadium 
Fri Jun 5 CIF State Trials  
Sat Jun 6 CIF State Finals  

 


